NNIYKXY NN

n 24 NIy nool 0'aN NNy wina on? NYY noNnra
79 N'¥P19 TX7 wam 071N 07w T72mN 'R ,0'wTIin 24 'o'7a,nT no%0 ,'7ay I"!D'l.'l
W64 Op79117 'ID'XA Iy 0LVANII NVTZIDY "7I'R L7120 ¥ L1997 ,0ITR "YW ,NION NANYN '9'0'0'N
n 56 N1 NXAl g nTn L7120 7x¥2 ,TIAR 0NY ,00'7 noN 10 "7rk o2 v70

m 59 'oX7{7 TN VI ,DMIYP IXPOI TRY ,0N1Y NN NWIVY Q'TIR DR 0791 nion nanyn DRI

o 62 D'7'¥N "INI 020 ,NITN 7Y, 001N D TPW 12", NINY NIMAAY , fanI717 No20 ,[a7 AT 1M'XY9

w 61 7N 7301 7P DIWNIY , "N RPN 9N Y2 20N 091> 0A2' UIN

w 58 nounI7 Nann 7Y N2 TNVSI A7 I, TN, 7¥A DIV 0PN Y DM VR? AR'Y
D'79"'90

— ITRONI 'K7'INX ¥YIN
N79'Y 20NI 0'¥INN ,0"7TIN 07V ,1'7'2122 211910 ITRON L [A10N '7¥2 '71'K 7720 7V TR [niva wina
w 94

— |i?"'¥ VI 0Y'NIX 1N
7¥21 "M oKX (N7 N'¥1M0,1M97N IR, |WIVN ITRIAX ,WINA DNY ,0i7791017 119'¥] 0117 2701 D012 NXANA N'AND
e
w 87

- I"Mo
7120 7y 0P o DY L,n'7'9 DN 125 ,nv1'o 01a 250 ,vipvaxr 0na 300
N1'N27 NOOoIN
w 358

— NIYY IV
7720 v 0PNt oI DY L THR T2D 01a 60,070 niv?x 01a 200 ,nv1'o o 250
N1'NaY nooin
n 288

— 070 Ny
[I'T"T NO'o1 921 DIV ,N70 N7y 00a 400
w 215

DNYN 0'7p7wn nxya 7y 2 0o
N1'NAY7 NDOoINI 71an 7y ot
o1 100-7 v 46




NIMP'Vv NN

3'70N DA AFZINNN 20NN WY DNIIXN 12'7X 0'YIAND DMINAIN YW1 ‘NN DY 1R
'now DAIT jI'7' 180 n7ya "pan narTn” ApoN1IN YwaN L,N7Y TWADN Nna 1TO 1Y
o212 2100 YwA? Awna ,nYIn

JDNIVDIX IYT NANTY IYIANY D'NANIA DX 70 01 'T' D'Y'Yn X

w 162/ 289/m 398 2¥2 DO ,N'T NY 29 ,'MID'R Y22 7' -0 250/500/750 Njra n'r'o
w 149/m 240 a7 00702 ANTX 'NI9NIL'OIR DIV ,DI' 14 [IW'2 170721 LIPIVIX -D1A 300/500 vipLVIX
156 T o702 NNTX 'NISN ,'01Ij7 DIV ,0I' 14 1Y 70121 NVY'O -D1A 250 avro
159 DI¥Y DNY% 72m71 NoA 01'N NLAYIS 172122 270 7Y NIdIN NIY7Y -070 01MID0
w 92 N'T [AY 291 1I'7'272 201N ,7M22 07Y 1Y '¥N -I'7'202] 1Y
112 0PI NYI DIY , TN ,DTPY T ,002100 X"I9N ,Nanna ANy [In70 2'7'o n1a 250 -jin70
92 NP ,YIM2 NNy 010X NodNI 2MVAIXK Ywa 012 300 -yax "aniann

70 012 60 iR T2, 12 NAIvn NIMVS , @ 12 ja10n 732, 4 DN 0'X¥INN NIS0IM

n 64 1A% "1 DITX "X ,DIY ,NINY NIMAAY ,AT'7TN0D -1'7IR 1MX 1Y
niovoin
™18 D'YTA N'7N 712'N2 AVLA NIY'AIA ANTX NISNN 09''Y
18 DT N0'702 DMAIVN ANTX NISN WP
w18 N'T INY QAo
w70 07 60 THX T2 [I'7TN
15 0'o"N NN7¥
DTy
48 Mo 0T v
n 57 n'an n'nn? nia 160 o717 NAann

o 48 NLLA NIY'A1 09''¥I I'j7'271] D''O1D




D701

Lychee roll

w47 01X Y ,"'X'7 7MoN "2
Green Basil

n 39 710 ,[In'7 y'm ,0I"7'72 L1997 ,|"'a

Classic Pina Colada
42 011X Y'M ,01IX [N ,0IZI ['MN ,[In'? ym ,0N

Mojito
w47 NTIOI Yyl ,|In'7 Nial ,01n 110 ,|2%7 oiN

Aperol Spritz

w48 NTIO ,NIINZ 7MDK V7'
D'NI'p
w47 q210N 7100'S1 TZIRIY WKIAA LZIV0'D DI L|K?O1 D'ZIN'Y TIRIP |7 INNK NIy 2100'S 2T pIp
m 52 791 DT NIRPINAR VIV N7 DA 'RO PR
52 INZO1 INPP 7101 721 N2, T2IR1IW WXAA ,nnn T2V nay 1711V o'om
48 D'TPY |'0AIRT NI7ANIPNA N2 ,N721M MAY L9100 20N, TIRIY I 01710 TRIY InNp

48 [IN'7 DTN 9NY A7 ,NIYN NN |27 TARIYIE OR'791017 720 IT1M [In'2 DR 1T [IntY?



7.22 rb ranch

Starters

Our Bread
Brioche bread, spicy hot plate, tomato
salsa

Veal Carpaccio

Salsa verde, aged balsamic vinegar,
remoulade aioli, mustard greens.
Served with focaccia

Mississippi

Mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, red onion, chipotle aioli,
crispy cornmeal- crusted chicken
nuggets

Caesar Salad

Caesar aioli, romaine lettuce, French
toast, red onion, chicken breast, soft-
boiled egg

Greens

Mixed greens, Belgian endive, green
beans, toasted almonds, classic mustard
vinaigrette

Fish carpaccio
White fish, salsa, moist tomatoes,
ginger, chopped almonds, tabasco and
eggplant aioloi

Hot Wings
Chicken wings with homemade American
hot sauce, toasted sesame, scallions

Chicago

Mixed mushroom and greens pan-fried
with garlic, onion, spinach, white wine,
and parsley

All prices are in NIS, VAT included

ILS

24

79

64

56

59

68

61

58

Specials
American brioche and asado

Grilled brioche on goose fat, fried
onion aioli, barbecued asado, mustard
leaves, pickles and shifka sauce

New Orleans Hot Chicken

Crispy cornflake- crusted chicken thigh in a
peanut butter & coconut milk marinade,
brioche bread, smoked avocado, jalapefio
pepper aioli, homemade lemongrass
sriracha, scallions

Trio

300 grams entrecOte, 250 grams sirloin,
125 grams beef fillet, garlic confit, grilled
greens, side dish of your choice

Lamb Chops Trio

250 grams sirloin, 200 grams lamb chops,
60 grams foie gras, garlic confit, grilled
greens, salsa verde

Lamb Chops
400 grams lamb chops, garlic confit,
Dijon mashed potato,

Bone-In Prime Rib (Weight varies)
Grilled greens, side dish of your choice

ILS

94

87

358

288

215

46 IL S
/ 100
grams



7.22 rb ranch

We offer prime beef shipped from Nebraska. Also known as the ‘beef state’, Nebraska has 24 million
acres of rangeland and pasture, and produces the best tasting beef in the world!

The beef is dry-aged in our climate-controlled refrigerators until it has reached the desired level of

maturation.

Mains ILS

Beef fillet
High quality beef tenderloin, olive oil
mashed potato, garlic confit,

250 grams 162
500 grams 289
700 grams 398

Entrecote

Nebraska entrecote steak aged 14 days,

garlic confit, potatoes, salsa verde
300 grams 149
500 grams 240

Sirloin
250 grams Sirloin steak aged 14 days, garlic

confit, potatoes, salsa verde 156

Lamb Spareribs

Lamb ribs with barbeque sauce, cornmeal polenta 159
Garluc bread crumble

Barbeque chicken
1/2 rotisserie chicken, barbeque sauce 92
olive oil mashed potato

salmon

250 grams of pan-seared salmon fillet,

fried potatoes, almond tziziki, spinach,

garlic and green oil 112

ranch burger

300 grams of ontribe meat and an entrecote cover 92
brioche bun, vegetables

Toppings: homemade pickles 4 NIS, fried onions 12 NIS,
fried mushrooms 12 NIS, foie gras 60 grams 70 NIS

aglio e olio linguine

linguine pasta with Parsley, moist tomatoes, 64

garlic, red chili and white wine

All prices are in NIS, VAT included

Sides

Potato & sweet potato fries seasoned
with citrus salt

Fried torn potato with salsa verde
Olive oil mashed potato

Foie gras medallion 60 grams

Spicy hot plate

Kids

Crispy schnitzel

hamburger 160 grams

in our house bun

BBQ wings with potato & sweet potato
fries

ILS

18

18

18

70

15

48

57

48



6.23 rb ranch wine Menu
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Glass Bottle

Sparkling
Blue Nun Gold 33
Gamla Brut, Golan Heights

Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Yarden,
Golan Heights

Brut Rosé, Yarden, Golan Heights

Semi- Dry White Wines

Gewurztraminer, Impression, Teperberg 35
Gewurztraminer, Yarden, Golan Heights

French Blend, Recanati

Dry White Wines

Pinot Gris, Essence, Teperberg

Riesling, Kayoumi Vineyard, Carmel
Sauvignon Blanc, Mud House

Sauvignon Blanc, Yarden, Golan Heights 37
white blend INSPIRE teperberg

Chardonnay, Essence, Teperberg 38

Chardonnay, Odem Vineyard, Yarden,
Golan Heights

Chardonnay, Yarden Katzrin,
Golan Heights

Chardonnay, C, Blanc du Castel

Chardonnay, Chablis,
Domaine Saint Prix

Mt. Amasa White, Yatir 48
Yatir Creek White

Yiron White, Galil Mountain

Marawi, Ancient varieties, Recanati

Chenin Blanc, NANA

Shoresh Blanc, Tzora

Rosé

Rosé, Essence, Teperberg 38
Rosé, Yatir
rose flam

rose castel

All prices are in NIS

127
155
222

278

131
139
154

144
144
130
142
154
144
201

254

282
249

181
255
183
227
174
263

144
181
203
184

Glass
Red Wines
Merlot, Essence, Teperberg 64
Merlot, Yonatan Vineyard, Yarden, Golan
Heights
Merlot, Hatzuk Vineyard, Galil Mountain
Petit Verdot, Yatir
Cabernet Sauvignon, Essence, Teperberg 64

Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarden, Golan Heights 73

Cabernet Sauvignon, El Rom Vineyard,
Yarden, Golan Heights

Cabernet Franc, Legacy, Teperberg

Syrah, Bar'on Vineyard, Yarden,
Golan Heights

Syrah, Sela Vineyard, Galil Mountain

Pinot noir, Yarden, Golan Heights

Shiraz, Kayoumi Vineyard, Carmel

Mt. Amasa Red, Yatir 48
Malbec-Marselan, Inspire, Teperberg 32
Yiron, Galil Mountain

Shoresh, Tzora

Wild Carignan, Recanati

Bittuni, Ancient Varieties, Recanati

Yatir Creek

Flam Classico

Carmel Mediterranean

Limited Edition, Carmel

Grand Vin, Domaine du Castel

Yatir Forest

The Cave, Binyamina

Yarden Katzrin

Yarden Rom

Ask your waiter for our Magnum &
Double Magnum wine bottles menu

Bottle

245
300

31
262
245
278
431

316
330

322
235
131

181

123
259
328
293
217
253
205
325
318
420
453
492

1400
1600

6.23 rb ranch wine Menu
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